5
E52
Exposed-lead Models
E52-P@AY
Dimensions
Model Information
Terminal
type
Protective
tubing
diameter D
(mm)
Protective
tubing length
L (cm)
Lead wire
type
Lead wire length M (m)
1 2 4 8
Model
Exposed-
lead Models
3.2 dia. 10 Standard E52-P10AY D=3.2
1M
E52-P10AY D=3.2
2M
E52-P10AY D=3.2
4M
E52-P10AY D=3.2
8M
Heat resistive E52-P10AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-P10AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-P10AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
E52-P10AY D=3.2
NETU 8M
15 Standard E52-P15AY D=3.2
1M
E52-P15AY D=3.2
2M
E52-P15AY D=3.2
4M
E52-P15AY D=3.2
8M
Heat resistive E52-P15AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-P15AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-P15AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
E52-P15AY D=3.2
NETU 8M
20 Standard E52-P20AY D=3.2
1M
E52-P20AY D=3.2
2M
E52-P20AY D=3.2
4M
E52-P20AY D=3.2
8M
Heat resistive E52-P20AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-P20AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-P20AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
E52-P20AY D=3.2
NETU 8M
35 Standard E52-P35AY D=3.2
1M
E52-P35AY D=3.2
2M
E52-P35AY D=3.2
4M
E52-P35AY D=3.2
8M
Heat resistive E52-P35AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-P35AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-P35AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
E52-P35AY D=3.2
NETU 8M
50 Standard E52-P50AY D=3.2
1M
E52-P50AY D=3.2
2M
E52-P50AY D=3.2
4M
E52-P50AY D=3.2
8M
Heat resistive E52-P50AY D=3.2
NETU 1M
E52-P50AY D=3.2
NETU 2M
E52-P50AY D=3.2
NETU 4M
E52-P50AY D=3.2
NETU 8M
100 Standard E52-P100AY
D=3.2 1M
E52-P100AY
D=3.2 2M
E52-P100AY